System Specification Sheet: Sequencing
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Highlights
•	 First High-Throughput Desktop Sequencer
Performs whole-genome, exome, transcriptome sequencing
and more, today or as your research grows
•	 Highly Flexible to Fit Research Demands
Supports a broad range of sequencing applications and offers

FCC/IC approved
a.	 Computer specifications are subject to change.
Ordering Information
System Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500 System SY-415-1001
NextSeq 550 System SY-415-1002
Output Kit Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-102-1001
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-1003
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (75 cycles) FC-404-1005
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-1002
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-1004
NextSeq 500/550 Mid-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2001
NextSeq 500/550 High-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2002
NextSeq 500/550 Mid-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2003
NextSeq 500/550 High-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2004
NextSeq 500/550 High-Output v2 Kit (75 cycles) FC-404-2005
Join the Illumina Community
With a NextSeq 500 or 550 System in their laboratory,
researchers join a worldwide community of over 60,000
scientists using Illumina technology for their research